



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact:
Andrew Haring
Greywolf Partners, Inc.
1-956-286-9670
Andrew.Haring@greywp.com

## Madison Broker Comes Out on Top in Commercial Real Estate Deal-Making Competition

February 16, 2021 – (Madison, WI) – CoStar Group, Inc., the leading provider of commercial real estate information, analytics, and online marketplaces, recently announced the Power Brokers Quarterly Deals winners for the fourth quarter of 2020. Steve Turner of Greywolf Partners, Inc. topped the list of winners in the Milwaukee/Madison market. Power Brokers Quarterly Deals winners are determined by their top deals every quarter, based on price and square footage.

Steve Turner works with entrepreneurs, small and large business owners, dreamers, and anyone with commercial real estate needs to help them build, lease, or purchase property that surpasses their expectations. In 2019, after over 30 years in national real estate sales and sales management on the client-side, Steve accepted a Sales Advisor role with Greywolf Partners, Inc. Steve is honored to receive this award for his work in leasing the building known as Greywolf Industrial I to UW Health in Madison's Center for Industry and Commerce.

"This is wonderful recognition, but the award belongs to the team at Greywolf, not just me," Steve stated. "There were many colleagues involved with completing this deal. I am grateful for the opportunity Greywolf provided and that we were able to make this work for UW Health."

Please help us congratulate Steve Turner on his Power Broker Quarterly Deals win for the fourth quarter of 2020 in Madison, WI market.

For more information, visit: <a href="https://www.costarpowerbrokers.com/quarterly-deals/">https://www.costarpowerbrokers.com/quarterly-deals/</a>

###

## **About Greywolf Partners, Inc.**

Formed in 2009, Greywolf Partners, Inc. is a full-service commercial real estate company specializing in asset management, property and facility management, development and brokerage services to commercial real estate owners and investors. Greywolf Partners, Inc. also offers development and property management services for senior housing covering independent, assisted living, and memory



care. With offices in Milwaukee, WI, and Madison, WI, Greywolf Partners, Inc. oversees 1.25 million square feet of office, retail, and industrial space, as well as over 1,200 residential and senior housing units. Greywolf Partners, Inc. serves a variety of ownership groups, including small entrepreneurial owners, large institutional investors and Tenant in Common (TIC) ownership structures. For more information, visit www.greywp.com or call 1-877-543-4739.

